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maandag   18:00 Lanes 1 - 12Bowlingwesterpark Zoetermeer
Team Standings

Points Last Wk Last Wk Scratch Pins + Team High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane Team Name Won WON Lost Pins HDCP Avg HDCP 10     30 10     30

1 2 Prutzurs!?! 454 26 8 31318 37670 312 86 429 1503 493 1799
2 4 Pinkillahs 449 20 14 32723 37995 340 63 471 1577 540 1795
3 3 Lions 437 12 22 30451 37279 330 71 421 1511 491 1791
4 1 Lime Crime 434 14 20 30618 37366 155 44 435 1552 510 1780
5 12 Hier Voor Bier 425 22 12 29315 37395 319 80 430 1468 514 1825
6 11 Weer 9 424 20 14 31680 37200 346 59 422 1577 483 1845
7 9 Rovasta 409 13 21 31650 37242 349 56 427 1540 492 1808
8 7 The Expendables 382 14 20 31612 37464 335 67 417 1511 484 1779
9 8 Mixed 343 21 13 27458 32544 341 62 448 1539 531 1825

10 10 De Bruh's 326 10 24 28855 37057 322 78 410 1471 490 1814
11 6 Grote Limo's 301 8 26 30153 35877 179 24 407 1536 487 1786
12 5 Schipper 286 24 10 27502 36006 299 96 408 1449 503 1829

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON
1-2 Hier Voor Bier 359 418 388 433 1598 22 <---> Lions 430 394 369 393 1586 12
3-4 Mixed 328 436 384 386 1534 21 <---> Rovasta 354 406 400 373 1533 13
5-6 Weer 9 387 460 435 345 1627 20 <---> Lime Crime 415 412 407 347 1581 14
7-8 Schipper 447 461 417 347 1672 24 <---> De Bruh's 378 358 404 433 1573 10
9-10 Pinkillahs 385 399 402 404 1590 20 <---> The Expendables 388 378 360 407 1533 14

11-12 Grote Limo's 368 363 401 390 1522 8 <---> Prutzurs!?! 445 448 395 353 1641 26

Average List of Regular Team Members
z Men

High High HDCP To Raise To Drop
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Avg +1 Avg -1
Robert Vonk 217 0 1738 8 260 882 0 0 878 865
Ruud Groenewegen 188 17 16604 88 259 900 242 155 170 177 744 812 784 691
Jerry Knijff d 188 17 13574 72 257 888 155 174 115 192 636 700 790 713
Remko Groenendijk 187 18 17209 92 247 875 199 225 162 142 728 800 839 742
Wim Vries d 186 19 16409 88 264 862 183 221 220 152 776 852 795 702
Kevin Koenen 179 24 14398 80 264 878 173 149 246 158 726 822 722 637
Kevin Spaan 177 26 14889 84 226 791 149 171 184 167 671 775 775 686
Donny Nort 177 26 12760 72 246 794 0 0 768 691
Stefan Pronk 173 29 15958 92 258 841 155 140 193 165 653 769 746 649
Bastiaan Hollaardt 172 30 14485 84 215 795 150 180 161 151 642 758 739 650
Michel Helvensteijn 171 31 3434 20 204 746 0 0 694 669
Ruben Perk v 171 31 10958 64 233 766 161 106 160 185 612 732 738 669
Giovanni Loomans 170 32 14324 84 256 778 128 195 180 171 674 802 724 635
Richard Weel 170 32 5444 32 249 747 i120 120 152 712 675
Marc Pronk 167 34 6031 36 217 742 0 0 689 648
Nico Jong d 165 36 11265 68 215 787 0 0 687 614
Frank Nort 164 36 7894 48 206 740 161 206 134 156 657 801 686 633
Marcel Wils 160 40 1283 8 202 724 0 0 649 636
Youp Blansjaar 160 40 13445 84 229 773 164 165 141 142 612 772 723 634
Ivo Elburg 159 40 14669 92 223 757 115 173 167 211 666 826 691 594
Dennis Liem 152 46 10981 72 226 664 179 131 169 185 664 852 647 570
Harry Schipper 149 48 12524 84 212 751 0 0 676 587
Arjan Pronk 142 54 11991 84 223 642 117 168 128 145 558 774 593 504
Bill Obispo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Michael Beute 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
" Women

High High HDCP To Raise To Drop
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Avg +1 Avg -1
Danielle Middendorp 174 28 11898 68 276 821 187 171 158 161 677 789 702 629
Miranda Soet-Barten 173 29 6774 39 209 755 0 0 708 664
Angelique Obispo 168 33 11134 66 259 780 136 177 140 151 604 732 696 625
Katja Vries d 160 40 14791 92 222 738 146 181 157 135 619 775 665 568
Shirley Binsbergen v 155 44 8100 52 203 712 156 169 177 114 616 792 636 579
Frederique Hofand 152 46 12826 84 206 684 182 159 169 147 657 841 638 549
Dorinda Schipper 150 48 13278 88 215 698 186 162 141 142 631 823 614 521
Sandra Groenewegen 147 50 1178 8 188 611 0 0 598 585
Selina Schipper 137 58 8252 60 210 613 154 192 169 98 613 849 580 515
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Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

402 Weer 9 1395 Weer 9 461 Schipper 1672 Schipper
384 Prutzurs!?! 1394 Pinkillahs 460 Weer 9 1641 Prutzurs!?!
372 Mixed 1385 Prutzurs!?! 448 Prutzurs!?! 1627 Weer 9

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 246 Kevin Koenen 776 Wim Vries d 270 Kevin Koenen 852 Wim Vries d

242 Ruud Groenewegen 744 Ruud Groenewegen 259 Ruud Groenewegen 852 Dennis Liem
225 Remko Groenendijk 741 Marco Soet 251 Ivo Elburg 826 Ivo Elburg

Women 192 Selina Schipper 677 Danielle Middendorp 251 Selina Schipper 849 Selina Schipper
187 Danielle Middendorp 657 Frederique Hofand 234 Dorinda Schipper 841 Frederique Hofand
186 Dorinda Schipper 631 Dorinda Schipper 228 Frederique Hofand 823 Dorinda Schipper

Last Week's Top Game Scores
Men Game 1 SCR 242 Ruud Groenewegen 199 Remko Groenendijk 183 Wim Vries d

Women Game 1 SCR 187 Danielle Middendorp 186 Dorinda Schipper 182 Frederique Hofand

Men Game 2 SCR 225 Remko Groenendijk 221 Wim Vries d 210 Marco Soet

Women Game 2 SCR 192 Selina Schipper 181 Katja Vries d 177 Angelique Obispo

Men Game 3 SCR 246 Kevin Koenen 220 Wim Vries d 193 Stefan Pronk

Women Game 3 SCR 177 Shirley Binsbergen v 169 Selina Schipper 169 Frederique Hofand

Men Game 4 SCR 211 Ivo Elburg 192 Jerry Knijff d 190 Marco Soet

Women Game 4 SCR 161 Danielle Middendorp 151 Angelique Obispo 147 Frederique Hofand

Men Game 1 HDCP 259 Ruud Groenewegen 226 Dennis Liem 217 Remko Groenendijk

Women Game 1 HDCP 234 Dorinda Schipper 228 Frederique Hofand 215 Danielle Middendorp

Men Game 2 HDCP 243 Remko Groenendijk 242 Frank Nort 240 Wim Vries d

Women Game 2 HDCP 251 Selina Schipper 220 Katja Vries d 213 Shirley Binsbergen v

Men Game 3 HDCP 270 Kevin Koenen 239 Wim Vries d 222 Stefan Pronk

Women Game 3 HDCP 228 Selina Schipper 221 Shirley Binsbergen v 215 Frederique Hofand

Men Game 4 HDCP 251 Ivo Elburg 232 Dennis Liem 215 Ruben Perk v

Women Game 4 HDCP 193 Frederique Hofand 190 Dorinda Schipper 189 Danielle Middendorp
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Team Rosters
Points Points Hi Scratch High HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Won Lost %Won 10     30 10     30
1 - Schipper
Dorinda Schipper 150 48 13278 88 91,0 129,0 41,36 % 215 698 263 890
Harry Schipper 149 48 12524 84 84,0 126,0 40,00 % 212 751 259 939
2 - De Bruh's
Dennis Liem 152 46 10981 72 72,0 108,0 40,00 % 226 664 273 852
Richard Weel 170 32 5444 32 31,0 51,0 37,80 % 249 747 285 891
Giovanni Loomans 170 32 14324 84 96,0 114,0 45,71 % 256 778 290 914
3 - Pinkillahs
Stefan Pronk 173 29 15958 92 122,0 108,0 53,04 % 258 841 291 973
Marc Pronk 167 34 6031 36 43,0 47,0 47,78 % 217 742 254 910
Jerry Knijff d 188 17 13574 72 99,0 81,0 55,00 % 257 888 276 956
4 - The Expendables
Frank Nort 164 36 7894 48 70,0 50,0 58,33 % 206 740 242 897
Ruben Perk v 171 31 10958 64 73,0 87,0 45,63 % 233 766 262 894
Donny Nort 177 26 12760 72 84,0 96,0 46,67 % 246 794 273 917
5 - Mixed
Angelique Obispo 168 33 11134 66 68,0 96,0 41,46 % 259 780 301 948
Miranda Soet-Barten 173 29 6774 39 55,0 41,0 57,29 % 209 755 244 891
Bill Obispo 0 0 0 0 0,00 % 0 0
Michel Helvensteijn 171 31 3434 20 24,0 26,0 48,00 % 204 746 232 838
6 - Rovasta
Bastiaan Hollaardt 172 30 14485 84 121,0 99,0 55,00 % 215 795 250 923
Kevin Spaan 177 26 14889 84 108,0 112,0 49,09 % 226 791 254 911

7 - Grote Limo's
Kevin Koenen 179 24 14398 80 92,0 128,0 41,82 % 264 878 288 942
Selina Schipper 137 58 8252 60 61,0 89,0 40,67 % 210 613 275 849
Robert Vonk 217 0 1738 8 14,0 6,0 70,00 % 260 882 260 882

8 - Prutzurs!?!
Frederique Hofand 152 46 12826 84 100,0 110,0 47,62 % 206 684 253 872
Marcel Wils 160 40 1283 8 10,0 10,0 50,00 % 202 724 258 948
Remko Groenendijk 187 18 17209 92 144,0 86,0 62,61 % 247 875 270 967

9 - Weer 9
Katja Vries d 160 40 14791 92 131,0 99,0 56,96 % 222 738 266 902
Wim Vries d 186 19 16409 88 116,0 114,0 50,43 % 264 862 287 954

10 - Lime Crime
Shirley Binsbergen v 155 44 8100 52 76,0 54,0 58,46 % 203 712 248 904
Michael Beute 0 0 0 0 0,00 % 0 0
Danielle Middendorp 174 28 11898 68 74,0 96,0 43,53 % 276 821 312 997
Nico Jong d 165 36 11265 68 96,0 74,0 56,47 % 215 787 273 935
11 - Hier Voor Bier
Ivo Elburg 159 40 14669 92 125,0 105,0 54,35 % 223 757 264 949
Youp Blansjaar 160 40 13445 84 114,0 96,0 54,29 % 229 773 271 949

12 - Lions
Ruud Groenewegen 188 17 16604 88 143,0 77,0 65,00 % 259 900 283 996
Arjan Pronk 142 54 11991 84 105,0 105,0 50,00 % 223 642 282 872
Sandra Groenewegen 147 50 1178 8 5,0 15,0 25,00 % 188 611 234 795

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

471 Pinkillahs 1577 Pinkillahs 540 Pinkillahs 1845 Weer 9
448 Mixed 1577 Weer 9 531 Mixed 1829 Schipper
435 Lime Crime 1552 Lime Crime 514 Hier Voor Bier 1825 Mixed

1825 Hier Voor Bier
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

Men 264 Wim Vries d 900 Ruud Groenewegen 291 Stefan Pronk 996 Ruud Groenewegen
264 Kevin Koenen 888 Jerry Knijff d 290 Giovanni Loomans 983 Giovanni Baardwijk
260 Robert Vonk 882 Robert Vonk 288 Kevin Koenen 973 Stefan Pronk

Women 276 Danielle Middendorp 821 Danielle Middendorp 312 Danielle Middendorp 997 Danielle Middendorp
259 Angelique Obispo 780 Angelique Obispo 301 Angelique Obispo 948 Angelique Obispo
222 Katja Vries d 755 Miranda Soet-Barten 275 Selina Schipper 904 Shirley Binsbergen v
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League Average Week-by-Week

League Average Before Bowling
Average of scores bowled
Above/Below League Average
Average of MEN's scores that night

Average of WOMEN's scores that night
MEN: +/- Men's Average
Women: +/- Women's Average

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33
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Local and Bowling Center Awards
USBC Award Award Award

Name ID Number Average Games G1       G2      G3  Series Score Award Received
Remko Groenendijk ____-______ 187 88 199 225 162 586 225 high game (Bowling Center Awards)
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